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TRIAL CHAMBER III ("Trial Chamber") of the International Tribunal for the Prosecution of 

Persons Responsible for Serious Violations of International Humanitarian Law Committed in the 

Territory of the former Yugoslavia since 1991 ("Tribunal"); 

HEREBY SETS the dates for the hearings in the month on May 2008: 

Wednesday, 1 May 2008, to Monday, 5 May 2008, no hearing; 

Tuesday, 6 May 2008 to Friday, 9 May 2008, hearings in the afternoon; 

Monday, 12 May 2008, UN Holiday; 

Tuesday, 13 May 2008, hearing in the morning; 

Wednesday, 14 May 2008, to Friday, 16 May 2008, hearing in the afternoon; 

Monday, 19 May 2008 to Thursday, 22 May 2008, hearing in the afternoon; 

Friday, 23 May 2008, no hearing; 

Monday, 26 May 2008 to Wednesday, 28 May 2008, hearing in the afternoon; 

Thursday, 29 May 2008 to Monday, 2 June 2008, no hearing. 

Done in English and French, the English version being authoritative. 

Dated this fifteenth of April 2008 

At The Hague 

The Netherlands 

Case No. IT-03-69-PT 

[Seal of the Tribunal] 
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Judge Patrick Robinson 

Presiding Judge 

15 April 2008 




